ROCKER SWITCHES1
DESCRIPTION
Eaton’s 1500/2500 series rocker
switch offers a designer touch that
will enhance any product line.
Ideal applications include
appliances, electronic
instrumentation, data processing,

Catalog Number Color Color Type (optional) Catalog Number
1500 -2 1 E 038 1500-21E038
HOW TO ORDER — MIDSIZE NON-ILLUMINATED
To determine your Complete Catalog Number, you must start with the appropriate Base Circuit Number and add the
appropriate Code Letters and/or Numbers as in the example below:
MIDSIZE NON-ILLUMINATED SELECTION TABLE (BOLD FACE TYPE INDICATES ITEMS NORMALLY IN DISTRIBUTOR STOCK)
Rating
E
15A, 125V ac
10A, 250V ac
10(4)A, 250V ac
15A, 125V ac
10A, 250V ac
10(2)A, 250V ac
Black
White
Red
-1
-2
-3
Black
White
Red
1
2
3
6.3mm Tabs/
.250″ Quick Connect
Solder Lugs
E
B
See Page
1.19
Poles
and
Throw
Circuit with Rocker in
UP CENTER DOWN Q
Position Position Position
ON NONE OFF 1500 1
1 P. S.T. ON* NONE OFF 1501 3
ON NONE OFF* 1505 4
1 P. D.T. ON NONE ON 1502 5
ON NONE ON* 1503 7
1 P. D.T. ON OFF ON 1504 6
1 P. D.T. ON* OFF ON* 1506 9
ON* OFF ON 1507 8
ON NONE OFF 2500 10
2 P. S.T ON* NONE OFF 2501 11
ON NONE OFF* 2505 12
2 P. D.T. ON NONE ON 2502 13
ON NONE ON* 2503 15
2 P. D.T. ON OFF ON 2504 14
2 P. D.T. ON* OFF ON* 2506 17
ON* OFF ON 2507 16
CODE LETTERS AND NUMBERS — ADD TO BASE CIRCUIT NUMBER
Base and Bezel Rocker Termination Legend
Color Color Type (optional)
Color Code Color Code Termination Code Type
*Momentary contact.
Q 1500 Type — Lever depressed toward terminal #3.
2500 Type — Lever depressed toward terminals #13 and #26.
W #1500 — #1507 switches are supplied in 1500 type base.
#2500 — #2507 switches are supplied in 2500 type base.
E VDE: 10(4)A, 250V acµ, except 1504, 1506, 1507, 2504, 2506, 2607; 10(2)A, 250V acµ.
BASE
CIRCUIT
W
CIRCUIT
NUMBER
SEE
PAGE 4.29
10A, 125V ac

Catalog Number Color Voltage Color Type (optional) Catalog Number
2500 G 2 2 E 038 2500G22E038
HOW TO ORDER — MIDSIZE ILLUMINATED
To determine your Complete Catalog Number, you must start with the appropriate Base Circuit Number and add the
appropriate Code Letters and/or Numbers as in the example below:
MIDSIZE ILLUMINATED SELECTION TABLE (BOLD FACE TYPE INDICATES ITEMS NORMALLY IN DISTRIBUTOR STOCK)
Rating
15A, 125V ac
10A, 250V ac
10(4)A, 250V ac
Amber
Green
Red
White
(Clear)
A
G
R
W
No Lamp
125V Neon
250V Neon
6V Filament
12V Filament
24V Filament
0
1
2
4
5
6
Black
White
Red
1
2
3
6.3mm Tabs/
.250″ Quick Connect
Solder Lugs
E
B
See
Page 1.19
Poles
and
Throw
Circuit with Rocker in
UP CENTER DOWN Q
Position Position Position
1 P.S.T. ON NONE OFF 1500 18
ON* NONE OFF 1501 21
2 P. S.T. ON NONE OFF 2500 28
ON* NONE OFF 2501 30
CODE LETTERS AND NUMBERS — ADD TO BASE CIRCUIT NUMBER
Lens/Rocker Lamp Base and Bezel Termination Legend
Color Voltage Color Type (optional)
Color Code Voltage Code Color Code Termination Code Type
*Momentary contact.
Q 1500 Type — Lever depressed toward terminal #3.
2500 Type — Lever depressed toward terminals #13 and #26.
BASE
CIRCUIT
CIRCUIT
NUMBER
SEE
PAGE 4.29
Start with this ...to get to your
Base Circuit Number ...add each appropriate Code Number or Letter... Complete Catalog Number
Base Circuit Base and Bezel Rocker Hi-Lite Termination Legend Complete
Catalog Number Color Color Color Type (optional) Catalog Number
1500H 1 1 4 E 038 1500H114E038
HOW TO ORDER — HI-LITE ROCKER WITH HIGH INRUSH OPTION
To determine your Complete Catalog Number, you must start with the appropriate Base Circuit Number and add the
appropriate Code Letters and/or Numbers as in the example below:
HI-LITE ROCKER WITH HIGH INRUSH OPTION SELECTION TABLE
Rating
15A, 125V ac
10A, 250V ac E
10(2)A, 250V ac
Black
White
Red
1
2
3
Black
White
Red
1
2
3
Black
White
Red
Green
Grey
1
2
3
4
5
6.3mm Tabs/
.250″ Quick Connect
Solder Lugs
(Standard Rating Only)
E
B
See Page
1.19
Poles
and
Throw
Circuit with Rocker in
UP CENTER DOWN Q
Position Position Position
1 P. S.T.
ON NONE OFF 1500 — 1
ON* NONE OFF 1501 — 3
1 P. S.T. ON NONE OFF 1500H W 1
CODE LETTERS AND NUMBERS — ADD TO BASE CIRCUIT NUMBER
Base and Bezel Rocker Hi-Lite Termination Legend
Color Color Color Type (optional)
Color Code Color Code Color Code Termination Code Type
*Momentary Contact.
Q 1500 Type — Lever depressed toward terminal #2.
W High Inrush capabilities available only on basic catalog numbers beginning with 1500H.
E VDE: 10(4)A, 250V.
R VDE: 16(4)A, 250V.
BASE
CIRCUIT
CIRCUIT
NUMBER
SEE
PAGE 4.29
22A, 125V ac
16A, 250V ac R
16(4)A, 250V ac
1.12
59-01 Rocker Section 1 part 1  1/26/99  3:42 PM  Page 1.12